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TAYLOR
M E T A L  P R O D U C T S

KEY FEATURES TESTING

FLAT

CLIP RELIEF

STRIATIONS

ACCENT RIBS

	 3 Accent ribs for 12” panel		
	 4 Accent ribs for 16” panel
	        (16” panel shown)

Easy Lock™
Standing Seam Panel
Technical Data Resource
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TAYLOR
M E T A L  P R O D U C T S

KEY FEATURES
• Code compliance UL Evaluation Report  

UL ER #25913-01

• UL Construction No. 529

• UL 580 Class 90 - Wind Uplift

• UL 790 Class A (ASTM E108) - Fire rated

• UL 2218 Class 4 - Impact (hail) rated

• ASTM A653/A924 - G90 Galvanized

• ASTM A792 - Zincalume/Galvalume AZ-50/55

• ASTM B209 - Aluminum Substrate

TESTING

12" and 16" coverage options

LOCK SEAM DETAIL      REVERSE LAP DETAIL

STRIATIONS ACCENT RIBS
3 Accent ribs for 12" panel
4 Accent ribs for 16" panel
(16" panel shown)

Tabbing feature can help minimize debris from 
entering in between seams, and gives a more 
finished appearance.

• 12" and 16" coverage options

• 26, 24 & 22 Tru-Gauge™ and .032" Aluminum

• 16 & 20 oz. Copper (Please inquire)

• Factory-notched and tabbed panels available

• Vertical interlocking application: allows installation from
both directions starting at any location

• Patented no-siphon lock seam

• 1" vertical rib with 3/8" flat top for ease of
flashing attachment

• Concealed fasteners: fasteners cannot leak

• Pre-slotted fastener flange: allows expansion &
contraction of panel (high wind clips available for panel
lengths over 35’)

• 3:12 minimum pitch recommended
(For lower pitches, please inquire)

• Standard panel lengths 4' to 35' - not notched
Standard panel lengths 1' to 35' - notched
(For longer panels, please inquire)

• Panel options: Striations, Accent Ribs, and Flat Pan
The Easy-Lock™ Standing Seam is the only metal roofing panel 
with a patented no-siphon dry lock seam, with a unique reversing 
feature     to  allow  installation  of  panels  from  both directions 
starting at any location. The panel is designed with softer, less 
industrial lines to provide an architecturally pleasing appearance. 

Easy-Lock™ 
STANDING SEAM

WEIGHT TABLE
.040" ALUM

0.040"
0.760 LBS
0.760 LBS
0.950 LBS
0.713 LBSWEIGHT/SQFT

16"
16"

WEIGHT/LINFT
WEIGHT/SQFT

12"
12"

1.576 LBS
1.576 LBS

0.618 LBS

WEIGHT/LINFT

1.106 LBS 1.305 LBS
1.305 LBS
1.626 LBS
1.219 LBS

1.963 LBS
1.472 LBS

1.106 LBS

0.032"
.032" ALUM

0.770 LBS
0.578 LBS

EASY-LOCK 26 GA STEELWIDTH
0.0236"

24 GA STEEL
THICKNESS 0.019" 0.0285

0.618 LBS

22 GA STEEL

1.378 LBS
1.033 LBS

•  12" and 16" coverage options

•  26, 24 & 22 Tru-Gauge™ and .032" Aluminum
  
•  16 & 20 oz. Copper (Please inquire)

•  Factory-notched and tabbed panels available

•  Vertical interlocking application: allows installation from
   both directions starting at any location

•  Patented no-siphon lock seam

•  1" vertical rib with 3/8" flat top for ease of 
   flashing attachment

•  Concealed fasteners: fasteners cannot leak

•  Pre-slotted fastener flange: allows expansion &
   contraction of panel (high wind clips available for panel 
   lengths over 35’)

•  3:12 minimum pitch recommended
   (For lower pitches, please inquire)

•  Standard panel lengths 4' to 35' - not notched
   Standard panel lengths 1' to 35' - notched
   (For longer panels, please inquire

•  Manufactured in Salem OR, and Sacramento CA

•	          Code compliance UL Evaluation Report                                                                                                                                           
         UL ER #25913-01

•	 UL Construction No. 529

•	 UL 580 Class 90 - Wind Uplift

•	 UL 790 Class A (ASTM E108) - Fire rated

•	 UL 2218 Class 4 - Impact (hail) rated

•	 ASTM A653/A924 - G90 Galvanized

•	 ASTM A792 - Zincalume/Galvalume AZ-50/55

•	 ASTM B209 - Aluminum Substrate
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